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IN CITY COUNCIL
SEP 1 3983

READ: ~

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED

7 T
HE SAME BE RECEIVED. AT

W gadlo

CACLERK

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR
(401) 421-7740

EUGENE G. NEARY
PORT DIRECTOR
(401) 781-4717

Augu ot 22, 1983

i The Hownorable Cilty Council
City Hall
Providence, Rhode Island

02903 Annuel Report

July 1, 1982 - June 30, 1983
Gentlemen:

During fiscal year 1982-83 the total amount of
ceived or shipped is listed below. Alao, the number of vessels
wrnich called the Port of Providence is listed. 'These figures
refledt hoth sides of bthe Providencs River Chanusl.

tonnage re-=

Total Tonnase Recelved: Tonnage Shipped:

Gasoline 5,656,519 Scrap lh%,869
Fuel 1,669,998 Paper 28,386
Lubes 29,810 Logs 16, 36N
Cement 177,287 Gasoline 10,101
Propsne 32,569
Caustic 20,650
Steel 119,520
Lumber 60,087 36,342,490 FBM
. Autos 90,087 8C,65h units
\ Pig Tron 1,217
General 16
| 7;858;
! Contalners: Vessels:
i [ —————
1 Imports 1,680 Barges 686
| Exports 871 Steamsnip 7L
( 2,551 Motorships 2%2
Tugs L, 25
i 53%
BRaspectiul submitted:
it Il
) Enfien 4 HFry
; ’ t Director
‘ n

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905




Tonnage Received July 1982

Gasoline
Puel
Luboes
Cement
Cauvsatic
Propane
Steel
Tumber
Autos

251,038
201,187
3,382
19,376

H,hél
3,202 1,921,199 MBF
9,918 9,354 units

T00,5I0

Tonnage Received Aug. 1982

Gesgoline
Fusl
Lubes
Cement
Propane
Steel
Tumber
Aubos

Th2,799
57,44k
2,76
17,927
5,32k
9,267
6,297 3,767,519 MBF
6,778 5

5,839 units
8L, 5l

Tonnage Received Sept. 1982

Gasoline
Fuel
Invbes
Cement
Propane
Czustic
Steel
Autos

2,391,110
366,192
1,036

%z?hé 4,018 units
2,796,0L9

Tonnaze Recesived Cct. 1982

Gasoline
Tuel
Tubes
Cement
Propane
Autos

255,87k
130,271
3,511
21,990
5,591

C
S;LQO 7,197 units
134,730

Tonnape Shipoed July 1982

Secrap
Logs
Gesoline

Tmports
Exports

35,309
16,36L

2,400
5h, 073
2Ly

bl

Tonnege Shipped Aug. 1982

Fuel
Serap
Paper
Cegoline

Containers:

Imports
Exports

17,965
12,785
120697

22100
LEIELT

253
160
LT3

Tonnage Skipped Sept. 1382

Scrap
Gasoline

Contelinora:

Imports
Exports

2L,569
e 159
25, 328

107

137
2y

Tonnaze Shivped Oct. 1982

Scrap
Ges

Contalners:

Imports
Exports

22,138
12,750
3518

i23

77
200



Tonnage Recelived Jov, 1982

Gasgoline
Fuel
Tubes
Cement
Caustic
General
Steel
Tumber
Autos

365,411
190,162
2,2h3
1h,173
1,971
16
6,83
36 25,666 FBM
I, 087 units

Tonnage Received Dec. 1982

Gasoline
Muel
Lubes
Cement
Caugtic
Lunber
Aubtos
Propsane

229,080
186,213
1,221
16,241
1,980
7,053 1,231,611 ¥FBM
7,345 6,649 units

11,267
ITel, 576

Tonnage Receilved Jan. 1983

Gagoline
Fuel
Lubes
Cemsnt
caugtice
Steel
Tumber
Autos

173,975
52,934
3,83
8,069
3,057
21,766
3106 1,838,139 FBM
5,650 1,945 units

2724340

Tonnaze Received Feb. 1983

Gagoline
Fael
Lubes
Cement
Autos
Lumber

288,603

7,866 7,463 units
o308 2,183,185 FBM
151,002

Tonnage Shipped NHov, 1982

Scrap 31,538
Fuel 29,008

60, )[PE

Contaliners:

Imports 85
Exports 12
97

Tonnace Shipped Dec, 1982

Fuel 011 2,550

Contginers:

Imports T2
Exports 27
99

Tonhage Shipped Jen. 1983

Gasoline LEO
Gonteliners:

Imports A
Exports 19
113

Tonnage Shipped Feb., 1983

Gaaocline 12,450
Fuel 56,205
Paper 12,689

o, 211

Containera:

Irmports 60
Bxports 22
82



Tonnage Recsived March 1983

Gasoline 206,76

Fusl 69,982

Lubes 3,174

Cement 2,h6

Caustic 2, 71L0

Steel 13,713

Autos 12,015 10,472 unitsg

Lumbor 9,582 ¢,748, 78 PRM
320,L20

Tonnage Received April 1983

Gasoline 237,134

Tuel 115,131

Tubes 1,885

Cement 16,92

Caustic 1,300

Steel 1,809

Cars

6,541 5,110 units
393,292

Gasoline
Fuel
Lubes
Cement
Steel
Pig Iron
Lumber
Autos

1,217
15,475 9,285,296 BRM
11,717 10,683 units

Tonnapge Recelved June 1983

Gagoline
Fuel
Lubes
Cement
Casutic
Steel
mmber
Cears

13,698
10,568 6,340,791 FBM

4,981 4,106 units
391,17

Tonnage Shivned March 1983

Gasgoline 6,192

Containers:

Imports 119
Rxports 'éﬁ
157

Tonnage Shinped April 1983

Fuel 12,173

Containerg:

Irmorts 1?5
Ixports L7
182

Tonnare Shipped May 1983

Scrap 18,503

Imports 160

Bxports 2?
1

Tonnage Shipped June 1983

0
ontainers:
Imports 128
Fxports 61

159
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